
−3.36

−1.08

1.2

3.48
hsa−miR−520c−5p

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

CBX4
KPNA6
KPNA6

SLC16A1
SLC16A1
SLC16A1

CDC5L
H3F3B

SECISBP2L
SMG1

SMAD5
SMAD5
NXPE3

TOR1AIP1
TOR1AIP1

PPP3R1
FOXJ3

FHL1
FHL1
FHL1
FHL1
FHL1

PRDM4
SLC25A28

BCL11B
SFT2D2

NMT2
ZC3HAV1

SECISBP2L
EGLN3

−1.8 1.9∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

hsa−miR−520c−5p
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 81

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

hsa−miR−520c−5p
G

S
Z


